Note: If cable extension is used the power supply conductor section should not be smaller than 0.5 mm2.
MECHANICAL DATA
ELECTRICAL DATA
ACCESSORIES
ORDER FORM
Photoelectric linear encoder L18T does not vary much from L18
series and retains almost identical parameters. However, it has a
different housing fixation and more stable thermal behavior.

RS10 - round, 10 pins
ONC - round, 10 pins
ORDER EXAMPLE:   1)  L18T-A-1240-K-05-C-03/C9
CONNECTORS FOR CABLE
B12
12-pin
round con-
nector
C9
9-pin round
connector
C12
12-pin
round con-
nector
D9
9-pin flat
connector
D15
15-pin flat
connector
RS10
10-pin
round
connector
ONC
10-pin
round
connector
HR25
8-pins
round mini
connector
DIGITAL READOUT DEVICES CS3000 CS5500
EXTERNAL INTERPOLATOR NK
P1 P2
65±5 65±5
ML+138
13
.5
4.
64
84
12 56
84 ~17
Ø
10
0.1 F
ML
Cable outlet: Standart version  S
Cable (PUR) Ø6mm (FFE 4x2x0.14) or armour
Ø10mm (SYLVYN 7/10) by special order
5
0
10.02
20 40 60
10.04 10.06 10.08 for distance-coded reference
marks RI (version K)
0.1 F
25
1±
0.
30.
1
18±0.1
0±0.3
Compressed air inlet M5 (on the
left and right sides or on option)
9 P1/P2
18.4
13